TUVINDIA

Certificate

Management system as per

ISO 9001:2015

The Certification Body TUV INDIA PVT. LTD. hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization



S. No.36/1/1, Behind Hotel Green Field, Wadgaon Khurd, Sinhagad Road, Pune - 411 041, Maharashtra, India

operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of ISO 9001: 2015 and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Manufacture and Supply of all Types of Thread Gauges, Plain Gauges and Special Gauges.

Certificate Registration No. **QM 03 00585** Audit Report No. **Q 2365/2009**
 Valid from
 29.06.2024

 Valid until
 28.06.2027

 Initial certification 29.06.2009

Mumbai, 22.03.2024

Certification Body at TUY INDIA PVT. LTD.



TUVINDIA

TUV INDIA PVT. LTD.

ISO 9001:2015

www.tuv-nord.com/in

Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate.

TUV INDIA PVT. LTD. 801, Raheja Plaza 1, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (W) Mumbai – 400 086, India

www.tuv-nord.com/in



